M1 M2 A1 B2
Pressure Gauges
How does your
Gauge range
measure up?
• Copper alloy wetted parts
• Stainless steel case
• Glycerine fi lled

Manometer Pressure Gauges
2.1.2 Model Code
 (also order example) MLS  2  A  2  .  0  /  315   VD
Multi-Station Gauge Isolator
MS
MSL
with built-in pressure gauge
Type of Connection
A  = G 1/4
B  = M 8 x 1
C  = manifold block mounting    only for MSL
E  = M 10 x 1
F  = G 1/8
G  = 1/4” NPTF
H  = 7/16 - 20 UNF
S  = M14 x 1.5 (SAE) ISO 6149
Type Code
Modifi cation Number
Scale
40 = max. eff. indication range 40 bar / 570 psi (Scale 63 bar / 900 psi)
63 = max. eff. indication range 63 bar / 900 psi (Scale 100 bar / 1400 psi)
100 = max. eff. indication range 100 bar / 1400 psi (Scale 160 bar / 2300 psi)
180 = max. eff. indication range 180 bar / 2600 psi (Scale 250 bar / 3600 psi)
315 = max. eff. indication range 315 bar / 4500 psi (Scale 400 bar / 5700 psi)
Supplementary Details
V  = Viton seals
D  = Connection for external pressure gauge - only for MSL
  ML  4  A  2  .  0  /  .
Multi-Station Gauge Isolator
Type
4  = turn and press to read (6 positions)
5  = turn to read (5 positions)
6  = turn and press to read (9 positions)
7  = turn to read (8 positions)
Type of Connection
A  = threaded connections for inline mounting
Type Code
Modifi cation Number
Supplementary Details
5  = Threaded connections
V  = Viton seals
12  = 7/16 x 20 UNF
14  = M12 x 1.5 (SAE) ISO 6149 MS 6/7
16  = M14 x 1.5 (SAE) ISO 6149 MS 4/5
Part # Description List $
859009 MS-2A-2.1/040/063 BAR 573.00
859010 MS-2A-2.1/063/100 BAR 573.00
859011 MS-2A-2.1/100/160 BAR 573.00
859012 MS-2A-2.1/180/250 BAR 573.00
859013 MS-2A-2.1/315/400 BAR 573.00
859018 MS-4A-2.1/ 377.00
859021 MS-5A-2.1/ 377.00
859025 MS-6A-2.1/ 475.00
859027 MS-7A-2.1/ 475.00
700200 MSL-2A-2.1/040/063 558.00
700210 MSL-2A-2.1/063/100 558.00
700220 MSL-2A-2.1/100/160 558.00
700230 MSL-2A-2.1/180/250 558.00
700240 MSL-2A-2.1/315/400 558.00
MS 2 -
MSL2 (Measuring points are shut off leakage free)
Multi-station gauge isolators
are designed to check different
pressures in a hydraulic system.
There are models with a built-
in pressure gauge for different
pressure ranges on models to
which a separate pressure gauge
can be connected.
If it is necessary for the system
pressure to be retained during
the measuring process, the
leakage free model must be used.
Multistation Gauge Isolator
MSL
MS
M
T
1 3 5 7
2 4 6 8
L
M
T
1 3 5 7
2 4 6 8
9
M
T
1 2 3
4 5 L
M
T
1 2 3
4 5 6
T
1 2 3
4 5 6
Type MS 2 /
MSL 2
Type MS 4
Type MS 5